361Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
FIRE AND SAFETY
Warning Lights
Model RM Specifications:
Flash Rate: 150 rpm
Protection: IP44
Cable Entry: Through Base
Construction: ABS Base, Acrylic Lens
Mounting:  Within 30° of Vertical
Model RA
• 10W rotating beacon for fire,
security and commercial
applications
• Low voltage lamps for longer life
• Supplied with spare lamp
Specifications:
Flash Rate: 150 rpm
Protection: IP44
Cable Entry: Through Base
Construction: ABS Base, Acrylic Lens
Mounting:  Within 30° of Vertical
Order Code Voltage Current Bulb Weight
MXRM012* 12VDC ±10% 850mA 12V 10W
0.6kg
MXRM024* 24VDC ±10% 425mA 24V 10W
MXRM240* 240VAC ±10% 40mA 12V 8W 0.75kg
*Specify colour A = Amber, B = Blue, G = Green, R = Red
Order Code Description
MX90120 12V 8W bulb (RM 240V)
MX90121 12V 10W bulb (RM 12V)
MX90122 24V 10W bulb (RM 24V)
MX90131 12V 20W bulb (RA 12V and 240V)
MX90132 24V 20W bulb (RA 24V)
MX90016* RM lens (*Specify colour)
MX90014* RA lens (*Specify colour)
Accessories and Spare Parts
• 20W rotating beacon for fire, security
and commercial applications
• Low voltage lamps for longer life
• Supplied with spare lamp
Dimensions in mm
Order Code Voltage Current Bulb Weight
MXRA012* 12VDC ±10% 1.7A 12V 20W
0.65kg
MXRA024* 24VDC ±10% 0.85A 24V 20W
MXRA240* 240VAC ±10% 90mA 12V 20W 1.1kg
*Specify colour A = Amber, B = Blue, G = Green, R = Red
Dimensions in mm
361